05-04-1999



ocket No. 20-LC-1927

FORM PTO 1595 REC	U.S. DÉPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
101028249		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): DAVID BIGHARD CIRSON	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
DAVID RICHARD GIBSON NICHOLAS EDWARD RODDY	Name: General Electric Company	
ANIL (NMN) VARMA	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: One River Road	
Assignment Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345	
Other Mar: 21, 1000 M 20, 1000		
Execution Date: Mar 31, 1999 Mar 30, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
Mar 30, 1999		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	9/285,611	
If this document is being filed together with a new app		
Mar 31, 1999 Mar 30, 1999 Mar 30, 1999		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attact	hed? Yes X No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	 	
concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: General Electric Company	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00	
Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59	Enclosed	
Bldg. K-1, Salamone	Lincosed	
P.O. Box 8	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: One Research Circle	8. Deposit account number: 07-0846	
City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301		
	E THIS SPACE	
DO NOT USE	: Inio SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is	g information is true and correct and any attached copy	
	Hestelmer 4/2/74	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	
Total number of	of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document 3	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)		
Do Not det Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	tach this portion	
Commissioner of P	Patents and Trademarks	
Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 2	20231	
HIYEN 00000367 070846 09285611 Washington, D.C. 20231		

8/93

40.00 CH

PATENT REEL: 9919 FRAME: 0716

ASSIGNMENT		20-LC-1927
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable co	nsideration, of which	l acknowledge receipt, I (we)
DAVID RICHARD GIBSON	of NORTH	EAST, PA
NICHOLAS EDWARD RODDY	of CLIFTO	N PARK, NY
ANIL (NMN) VARMA	of CLIFTOI	N PARK, NY
	of	
	of	
	of of	
	of of	
	of	-
	of	
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corpinterest in and to the improvements in:	oration, its successor	rs and assigns the entire right, title and
METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR ANALYZING FAULT LOG	DATA FOR DIAG	NOSTICS
invented by me (us), as described in the application for United	States patent	
executed concurrently herewith, or		
U.S. Serial No.:, filed		
and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in a continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority re-		
authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue pate	nts, to issue any pate	nts on said improvements or resulting
therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors		
consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will comn any facts known to me respecting said improvements and testi		
divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightfu	oaths and generally	do everything possible to aid said
Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and all countries.	d enforce proper pate	nt protection for said improvements in
2 /2 / 1/99	(,)	0 > 0 = 0
	Lan	Ly roller of July
7 Date	DAVID RI	CHARD GIBSON
State of PENNSYLVANIA) SS:		
County of ERIE		
This 31 day of Warch	, 19 <u>99</u> ,	before me personally came the
above-named DAVID RICHARD GIBSON	to me pe	ersonally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged		
free will for the purposes therein set forth.		•
	Lan A	Co Lado
Seal	- Illi	Notarial Seal Notary Public
		My Commission Fyrings Jap 14 2002

PATENT REEL: 9919 FRAME: 0717

Docket Number

ASSIGNMENT

Docket Number 20-LC-1927

3/30/99	Niel & Edward Holly		
Date	NICHOLAS EDWARD RODDY		
State of NEW YORK SS:			
County of SCHENECTADY			
This 304h day of Musch	, 19 <u>9</u> , before me personally came		
the above-named NICHOLAS EDWARD RO individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein so Notary Published In Alban County No.4535555 Qualified in Alban County No.4535555 My Commission Expires August 19, 1999	o acknowledged to me that he/she executed the set forth.		
Seal	(Notary Publie)		
03/30/99.	And Van		
Date	ANIL (NMN) VARMA		
State of NEW YORK SS:			
County of SCHENECTADY)			
This <u>3074</u> day of <u>MRCH</u>	, 1999, before me personally came		
the above-named ANIL (NMN) VARMA individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein same of his/her own free will for the purposes the free will for the purposes the foreign free will for the purposes the free will for the purposes the free will for the purpose will for the purpose the free will for the purpose will be a free will for the purpose will be a free will be a fre	o acknowledged to me that he/she executed the		
VIVIAN B. BRANDON			
Notary Fubilis in the State of New York Qualified in Albany County No.4985535 My Commission Expires August 19, 1999	(Notary Public)		
Date			
State of) SS:			
County of)			
This day of	, 19, before me personally came		
the above-namedindividual who executed the foregoing assignment, wh same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein s	o acknowledged to me that he/she executed the		
Seal	(Notary Public)		

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 9919 FRAME: 0718